## **CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER**

No	3	
	Date <u>7/25/17</u>	<del></del>
EDF # _17-001 Contract No. <u>CURB-2017-26</u> for the follow Replacement between <u>Mathy Construction Of</u> 4/13/17, is hereby changed in the following	Co. and the City of La Crosse, dated	<u>r</u>
The following specific work is hereby eliminated from such contract:		
None		
The following specific work is hereb	by added to such contract:	
Item 208- Filling of previously abandoned manhole/cistern LS - \$1,850.00		
Item 209- Johnson Street Sidewalk (listed on plans but missed in bid tab) 1,818 sq. ft. @ \$10 per sq. ft \$18,180.00		
By virtue of such changes in the con the contract price:	ntract, the following revisions shall be	made in
	<u></u>	146.41
Contract price decreased by eliminat	tions \$20,030,00	
Net <del>Deductions</del> or Additions (Strike	s <u>\$20,030.00</u> e out one) <u>\$20,030</u>	0.00
Revised Contract Price	<u>\$1,300,</u>	176.41
Mathy Construction Co.  Alma Freduction  CONTRACTOR Dana Frediction, V	APPROVED BY BOARD OF PUBLIC WORKS	
I HEREBY CERTIFY that there are sur assumed by the foregoing addenda to contract, of that will accrue thereunder. (WS 62.15-12; 62.0)	09-10-f)	ne liability
		Controller